FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

dy
Primér (d-D)

DalSi informace
Material (dlouhy

nazev)

Technicky material

Povrchova Uprava

Zavit

M18
M18

kovany
Ocel

C15E
Pozinkované

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

dg

35

62
2.50
35

63

Matice s okem, znaceni
CE DIN 582 Ocel C15E
Pozinkované kovany M18

Cislo produktu 16110.180.001

Znacka -

UBB 951355385281

UNSPSC 31161711

EAN 8715494033602

BAL. od 10 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres




